Fi
lm
Ca
pa
ci
to
rs
Ep

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance Lead
Spacing
Max.
Dimensions: mm
(WxHxL) 1 10 25 50
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Class
871-B32529D5335K189 B32529D5335K189 3.3 50 ±10% 7.8 x 13.0 x 7.8 D 5.0mm 1.88 1.68 1.51 1.31
871-B32529C102K189 B32529C102K189 0.001 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .18 .132 .072 .06
871-B32529C103K189 B32529C103K189 0.01 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .058 .055 .052
871-B32529C223K189 B32529C223K189 0.022 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .058 .055 .052
871-B32529C104K189 B32529C104K189 0.1 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .058 .055 .052
871-B32529C105K189 B32529C105K189 1.0 63 ±10% 4.5 x 9.5 x 7.3 C 5.0mm .52 .438 .329 .274
871-B32529C155K189 B32529C155K189 1.5 63 ±10% 6.0 x 10.5 x 7.5 C 5.0mm .82 .739 .66 .552
871-B32529D225K189 B32529D225K189 2.2 63 ±10% 7.8 x 13.0 x 7.8 D 5.0mm 1.27 1.13 1.00 .88
871-B32529C1102K189 B32529C1102K189 0.001 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .19 .137 .076 .064
871-B32529C1472K189 B32529C1472K189 0.0047 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .061 .058 .055
871-B32529C1103K189 B32529C1103K189 0.01 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .061 .058 .055
871-B32529C1223K189 B32529C1223K189 0.022 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .061 .058 .055
871-B32529C1683K189 B32529C1683K189 0.068 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .061 .058 .055
871-B32529C1104K189 B32529C1104K189 0.1 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .10 .065 .062 .059
871-B32529D1105K189 B32529D1105K189 1.0 100 ±10% 7.8 x 13.0 x 7.8 D 5.0mm .78 .697 .627 .544
871-B32529C3103K189 B32529C3103K189 0.01 250 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .18 .135 .075 .063
871-B32632A1222J10 B32632A1222J10 0.0022 1600 450 ±5% 7.0 x 12.0 x 19.0 15mm .37 .32 .29 .26
871-B32632A1472K10 B32632A1472K10 0.0047 1600 450 ±10% 9.5 x 15.5 x 19.0 15mm .40 .34 .31 .28
871-B32632A1103J10 B32632A1103J10 0.01 1600 450 ±5% 12.5 x 17.5 x 19.0 15mm .99 .88 .77 .66
871-B32633A1103J10 B32633A1103J10 0.01 1600 450 ±5% 8.0 x 17.0 x 27.5 22.5mm 1.25 1.19 .89 .59
871-B32633A1223J10 B32633A1223J10 0.022 1600 450 ±5% 11.5 x 19.5 x 27.5 22.5mm .75 .64 .58 .53
871-B32633A1333J10 B32633A1333J10 0.033 1600 450 ±5% 15.5 x 22.5 x 27.5 22.5mm .90 .77 .70 .64
871-B32632A2102J10 B32632A2102J10 0.001 2000 500 ±5% 7.0 x 14.0 x 27.5 22.5mm .79 .65 .58 .51
871-B32633A2103J10 B32633A2103J10 0.01 2000 500 ±5% 10.5 x 17.5 x 27.5 22.5mm 2.99 2.49 2.25 1.99
871-B32633A2153J10 B32633A2153J10 0.015 2000 500 ±5% 13.0 x 20.5 x 27.5 22.5mm .79 .68 .62 .56
871-B32633A2153K10 B32633A2153K10 0.015 2000 500 ±10% 13.0 x 20.5 x 27.5 22.5mm .75 .64 .58 .53
871-B32633A2223J10 B32633A2223J10 0.022 2000 500 ±5% 15.5 x 22.5 x 27.5 22.5mm .90 .77 .70 .64
871-B32921C3104M B32921C3104M 0.1 305 ±20% 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 10mm .22 .174 .166 .157
871-B32922C3104M B32922C3104M 0.1 305 ±20% 5.0 x 10.5 x 18.0 15mm .38 .282 .202 .145
871-B32922C3334M B32922C3334M 0.33 305 ±20% 8.0 x 14.0 x 18.0 15mm .37 .299 .285 .271
871-B32923C3105M B32923C3105M 1.0 305 ±20% 11.0 x 20.5 x 26.5 22.5mm .84 .674 .642 .611
871-B81122C1472M B81122C1472M 0.0047 250 ±20% 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 10mm Y2 .59 .54 .50 .47
871-B81123C1102M B81123C1102M 0.001 250 ±20% 5.0 x 10.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .49 .44 .35 .33
871-B81123C1222M B81123C1222M 0.0022 250 ±20% 7.0 x 12.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .72 .676 .625 .591
871-B81123C1332M B81123C1332M 0.0033 250 ±20% 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .80 .591 .534 .486
871-B81123C1472M B81123C1472M 0.0047 250 ±20% 9.0 x 17.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .98 .719 .664 .586
871-B81123C1562M B81123C1562M 0.0056 250 ±20% 7.0 x 16.0 x 26.5 22.5mm Y1 1.26 1.19 1.12 1.05
871-B81123C1682M B81123C1682M 0.0068 250 ±20% 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5mm Y1 1.66 1.22 1.10 .99
871-B81123C1103M B81123C1103M 0.01 250 ±20% 10.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5mm Y1 2.08 1.53 1.38 1.22
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download